DEMOGRAPI iIA)
o,

Largest Urban Areas (50):Transit Market Share: Downtown & Outside: 2000

Transit Work
Trip Market Transit Work ~ Share of Urban
Overall Transit ~ Share: Central ~ Trip Market  Area Transit Work

Work Trip Market Business Share: Trips to

Urban Area Share District Elsewhere Downtown

Atlanta 4.0% 14.4% 3.1% 26.6%
Austin 3.3% 3.8% 3.1% 20.9%
Baltimore 7.2% 19.8% 5.8% 27.6%
Boston 10.5% 52.0% 5.3% 55.0%
Buffalo 4.0% 12.3% 3.4% 20.8%
Charlotte 2.3% 4.3% 1.9% 25.5%
Chicago 12.2% 55.3% 5.1% 64.5%
Cincinnati 3.5% 16.6% 2.0% 48.1%
Cleveland 4.9% 19.0% 2.9% 47.6%
Columbus 2.8% 7.8% 1.9% 41.9%
Dallas-Fort Worth 2.1% 14.3% 1.6% 26.8%
Dayton 2.1% 5.8% 1.8% 21.7%
Denver 4.7% 21.3% 2.4% 54.9%
Detroit 1.9% 8.5% 1.6% 19.9%
Hartford 3.6% 9.5% 2.5% 41.0%
Honolulu 9.1% 15.9% 7.8% 26.5%
Houston 3.7% 16.8% 2.4% 40.7%
Indianapolis 1.6% 3.3% 1.4% 20.0%
Jacksonville 1.6% 2.7% 1.5% 20.4%
Kansas City 1.5% 5.9% 1.2% 27.0%
Las Vegas 4.4% 7.1% 4.3% 8.2%
Los Angeles 5.2% 19.6% 4.8% 9.4%
Louisville 2.5% 7.1% 1.9% 35.1%
Memphis 1.9% 4.6% 1.8% 10.2%
Miami 3.2% 9.2% 2.9% 13.6%
Milwaukee 4.9% 11.6% 4.1% 24.6%
Minneapolis-St. Paul 5.3% 30.0% 3.1% 46.1%
Nashville 1.3% 3.3% 1.0% 32.1%
New Orleans 6.9% 12.6% 5.6% 34.3%
New York 25.6% 73.9% 13.4% 58.2%
Oklahoma City 0.6% 0.9% 0.6% 7.0%
Orlando 2.0% 3.1% 1.9% 11.6%
Philadelphia 9.8% 46.4% 6.0% 44.4%
Phoenix 2.1% 8.7% 2.0% 8.3%
Pittsburgh 7.9% 32.8% 4.5% 49.8%
Portland 7.4% 29.8% 4.9% 40.5%
Providence 2.5% 11.1% 2.1% 19.4%
Richmond 2.4% 5.9% 1.8% 37.4%
Rochester 2.8% 6.5% 2.4% 24.2%

Sacramento 2.8% 12.3% 1.7% 46.3%



Salt Lake City

San Antonio

San Diego

San Francisco
Seattle

St. Louis

Tampa-St. Petersburg
Tucson

Virginia Beach
Washington

Notes

3.5%
3.4%
3.4%
11.4%
7.6%
2.8%
1.4%
2.7%
1.9%
13.2%

11.8%
7.3%
11.8%
49.5%
34.9%
11.0%
3.6%
5.0%
3.7%
38.1%

Data from Census Transportation Planning Package: 2000 Census

Also see
http://www.demographia.com/db-cbd2000.pdf

http://www.demographia.com/

2.6%
2.9%
3.0%
6.1%
4.1%
2.1%
1.3%
2.7%
1.8%
7.4%

33.4%
20.6%
17.1%
53.1%
52.0%
29.1%

9.9%

5.5%

7.7%
54.1%



