

## Largest Urban Areas (50):Transit Market Share: Downtown & Outside: 2000

		Transit Work		
		Trip Market	Transit Work	Share of Urban
	Overall Transit	Share: Central	Trip Market	Area Transit Work
	Work Trip Market	Business	Share:	Trips to
Urban Area	Share	District	Elsewhere	Downtown
Atlanta	4.0%	14.4%	3.1%	26.6%
Austin	3.3%	3.8%	3.1%	20.9%
Baltimore	7.2%	19.8%	5.8%	27.6%
Boston	10.5%	52.0%	5.3%	55.0%
Buffalo	4.0%	12.3%	3.4%	20.8%
Charlotte	2.3%	4.3%	1.9%	25.5%
Chicago	12.2%	55.3%	5.1%	64.5%
Cincinnati	3.5%	16.6%	2.0%	48.1%
Cleveland	4.9%	19.0%	2.9%	47.6%
Columbus	2.8%	7.8%	1.9%	41.9%
Dallas-Fort Worth	2.1%	14.3%	1.6%	26.8%
Dayton	2.1%	5.8%	1.8%	21.7%
Denver	4.7%	21.3%	2.4%	54.9%
Detroit	1.9%	8.5%	1.6%	19.9%
Hartford	3.6%	9.5%	2.5%	41.0%
Honolulu	9.1%	15.9%	7.8%	26.5%
Houston	3.7%	16.8%	2.4%	40.7%
Indianapolis	1.6%	3.3%	1.4%	20.0%
Jacksonville	1.6%	2.7%	1.5%	20.4%
Kansas City	1.5%	5.9%	1.2%	27.0%
Las Vegas	4.4%	7.1%	4.3%	8.2%
Los Angeles	5.2%	19.6%	4.8%	9.4%
Louisville	2.5%	7.1%	1.9%	35.1%
Memphis	1.9%	4.6%	1.8%	10.2%
Miami	3.2%	9.2%	2.9%	13.6%
Milwaukee	4.9%	11.6%	4.1%	24.6%
Minneapolis-St. Paul	5.3%	30.0%	3.1%	46.1%
Nashville	1.3%	3.3%	1.0%	32.1%
New Orleans	6.9%	12.6%	5.6%	34.3%
New York	25.6%	73.9%	13.4%	58.2%
Oklahoma City	0.6%	0.9%	0.6%	7.0%
Orlando	2.0%	3.1%	1.9%	11.6%
Philadelphia	9.8%	46.4%	6.0%	44.4%
Phoenix	2.1%	8.7%	2.0%	8.3%
Pittsburgh	7.9%	32.8%	4.5%	49.8%
Portland	7.4%	29.8%	4.9%	40.5%
Providence	2.5%	11.1%	2.1%	19.4%
Richmond	2.4%	5.9%	1.8%	37.4%
Rochester	2.8%	6.5%	2.4%	24.2%
Sacramento	2.8%	12.3%	1.7%	46.3%

Salt Lake City	3.5%	11.8%	2.6%	33.4%
San Antonio	3.4%	7.3%	2.9%	20.6%
San Diego	3.4%	11.8%	3.0%	17.1%
San Francisco	11.4%	49.5%	6.1%	53.1%
Seattle	7.6%	34.9%	4.1%	52.0%
St. Louis	2.8%	11.0%	2.1%	29.1%
Tampa-St. Petersburg	1.4%	3.6%	1.3%	9.9%
Tucson	2.7%	5.0%	2.7%	5.5%
Virginia Beach	1.9%	3.7%	1.8%	7.7%
Washington	13.2%	38.1%	7.4%	54.1%

Notes

Data from Census Transportation Planning Package: 2000 Census

http://www.demographia.com/db-cbd2000.pdf

http://www.demographia.com/